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          Pond construction accessories
        

        
          Application example:
        

        
          
            OaseFol Primer
          
        

        
          
            PVC-Liner repair kit
          
        

        
          
            UniFix +
          
        

        
          
            290 ml cartridge
          
        

        
          
            PVC liner adhesive
          
        

        
          
            250 ml can
          
        

        
          
            PVC liner adhesive
          
        

        
          
            1000 ml can
          
        

        
          Dimensions (L x W x H)
        

        
          mm
        

        
          142 x 75 x 21
        

        
          220 x 50 x 220
        

        
          70 x 70 x 100
        

        
          120 x 120 x 185
        

        
          Net weight
        

        
          kg
        

        
          0.19
        

        
          0.52
        

        
          0.19
        

        
          1.00
        

        
          Container size
        

        
          75 g
        

        
          290 ml
        

        
          250 ml
        

        
          1000 ml
        

        
          Description
        

        
          •  High-performance
        

        
          underwater adhesive,
        

        
          fish-compatible and
        

        
          plant-compatible, with
        

        
          adapter and PVC liner
        

        
          piece (20 x 40 cm).
        

        
          •  High-performance
        

        
          universal adhesive for a
        

        
          wide variety of liners and
        

        
          substrates.
        

        
          •  Bonds all PVC liners
        

        
          quickly and easily.
        

        
          •  For 1 m² area
        

        
          •  New: 2-year shelf life
        

        
          •  Bonds all PVC liners
        

        
          quickly and easily.
        

        
          •  For 4 m² area
        

        
          •  New: 2-year shelf life
        

        
          Item no. (GB-Version)
        

        
          –
        

        
          –
        

        
          Not available in GB!
        

        
          
            Item no.
          
        

        
          
            50843
          
        

        
          
            57148
          
        

        
          
            36861
          
        

        
          
            36862
          
        

        
          
            OaseFol
          
        

        
          
            SeamTape
          
        

        
          
            OaseFol
          
        

        
          
            Flashing 180 x 230 mm
          
        

        
          
            OaseFol
          
        

        
          
            Flashing 22.3 cm x 15.25 m
          
        

        
          
            FixoFol
          
        

        
          
            7 cm x 6 m
          
        

        
          Dimensions (L x W)
        

        
          mm
        

        
          30500 x 76
        

        
          230 x 180
        

        
          15250 x 223
        

        
          6000 x 70
        

        
          Net weight
        

        
          kg
        

        
          3.50
        

        
          0.11
        

        
          8.00
        

        
          1.16
        

        
          Application
        

        
          Seam splicing tape
        

        
          for OaseFol
        

        
          SOS repair tape for OaseFol
        

        
          Seam splicing tape for
        

        
          EPDM and PVC pond liner
        

        
          
            Item no.
          
        

        
          
            50714
          
        

        
          
            50845
          
        

        
          
            50715
          
        

        
          
            57149
          
        

        
          
            OaseFol
          
        

        
          
            Primer 0.75 l
          
        

        
          
            OaseFol
          
        

        
          
            Bonding Adhesive 5 l
          
        

        
          Dimensions (L x W x H)
        

        
          mm
        

        
          100 x 100 x 120
        

        
          170 x 170 x 265
        

        
          Net weight
        

        
          kg
        

        
          0.70
        

        
          4.65
        

        
          Application
        

        
          Priming and activation for
        

        
          pre-treatment of EPDM liners
        

        
          prior to applying OaseFol
        

        
          SeamTape and flashing
        

        
          Neoprene contact adhesive for
        

        
          bonding OaseFol to suitable
        

        
          substrates, such as metal,
        

        
          masonry and wood
        

        
          
            Item no.
          
        

        
          
            40000
          
        

        
          
            57105
          
        

        
          
            NEW
          
        

        
          Pond Construction & Decoration
        

        
          Pond construction accessories
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